2023-2024 Parent Member Nomination Form

Adair County High School Council

Please return this nomination form to the Adair County Band Boosters (Todd Davenport, President) via email (Boosters2223@gmail.com) or return to the ACHS Office by Friday, May 12th, 2023.

Election will take place on Tuesday, May 16th, 2023 from 12:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Your name:
Your children who will be at our school next year:
Your phone number: Your e-mail:
Your mailing address:
To serve on the council, you must meet each of the standards listed below. Please put a check mark next to each one to show that you meet each standard.
My child will attend Adair County High School during 2023-2024.
I am my child's parent, step-parent, or foster parent (or I am the child's legal guardian and the child lives with me).
I am not an employee of Adair County High School.
I do not work at the local school district's central office.
I am not the husband, wife, mother, father, sister, brother, son, or daughter of any employee of Adair County High School.
I am not the husband, wife, mother, father, sister, brother, son, or daughter of anyone who works at the local school district's central office.
I am not a member of the local board of education, and neither is my spouse.
Your Signature: